Southwests
Cargo

Next Flight Guaranteed (NFG™)

Domestic - General Commodity

swacargo.com’ | (800)533-1222

Destination
A B B B B C C B
B A B B B B B
B B A B C C A
B B B A B B B
B B B B B B B
C B C B A A C
C B C B A A C
B B A B C C --

Continental US Rates
Weight

$75 $85 $95
Base Rate
26-50 Ibs: $97 $102 $117
Base Rate

$128 $133 $158
Base Rate
Over 100 Ibs: [EEWL] $133 $158 plus
Add Rate/lb plus plus $1.86

$1.75 $1.75 over

over over 100Ibs
100lbs 100lbs

San Juan, Puerto Rico Rates

$80 $100 $120

Weight

0-25 Ibs:
Base Rate
26-50 Ibs:
Base Rate
51-100 Ibs:
Base Rate
Over 100 Ibs:
Add Rate/lb

$107 $117 $147

$138 $153 $193

$138 plus  $153 plus  $193 plus
$1.90 $2.04 $2.41
over over over
100Ibs 100Ibs 100Ibs

Terms and Conditions:

1. Each shipment must meet all regulations set forth in and governed by the Southwest Airlines Co. Official Cargo Contract of Carriage in effect at the
time of shipment. The Contract of Carriage can be found on swacargo.com.

2. Rates are subject to the Domestic and Interline Terms and Conditions of Published Rates. For the latest terms and conditions, please visit
swacargo.com.

3. Rates are not applicable for perishable commodities, live animals, human remains, promotions, or other special commodity shipments.

4. Standard NFG tender time restrictions apply; and if not met, may render a shipment ineligible for this upgrade.

5. All rates are listed in USD.

6. Southwest Cargo Customers will be charged the rates in effect as of the air waybill tendered date.

7. Southwest Cargo reserves the right to amend these rates without notice. Rates, fees, and surcharges applicable as of 01JAN2019.


http://www.swacargo.com/swacargo/documents/20180506CargoContractofCarriage_IncludesNFGDoubleconnect.pdf
http://www.swacargo.com/swacargo/documents/TermsandConditionsofPublishedRates20160401.pdf

